Board Contract Summary BC 14-117

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized departmental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate departments for
signature. See also: Audifor-Controller Intranet Policies->Contracts.

D1. FISCAI YEAT ...vcuiveeeveeicie et etete st ce ettt ste st st e st et eee FY 14-15
D2. Department NAME ........cccceveerirrerrrerenerenereeieneeseresrensansensereseseses Flood Control
D3. CONEACE PEISOMN ..ottt e s cne s e sneasaessasasesseteenesresenas Jon Frye
D4. | TelePphone ......ococuivevericieeriieenc ittt ettt Ext. 3444
K1. Contract Type (check one): Personal Service Capital
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose........c.cccccveninn, gngtPehnads?hi ‘tlgrr.:,( ;grt?,?eel_n\?/lggeg?ge%?mgn work and
K3. Department Project NUMDET......c...ccveviriririerernecrereeneerercencneeenad 5C8322
K4. Original Contract AMOUNL ......cccocveeerreer ittt $640,811 (includes $58,256 contingency)
K5. Contract Begin DAtE........ceoveveviuiereireseeieserecreeeeresesesresesesesesseseens 7/9/13
K6. Original Contract ENd DAate ..........c.vvvvreremverieieererciereirerescrereenens 12/31/14
K7. Amendment? (YES 08 NO)......cccecrrerienieninie e recsenrerereneerens Yes
K8. - New Contract ENd Date ..........ccoveeeeeeeeieeieeerisaereeessesesaeseneeion 12/31116
Ke. - Total Number of AMendments ........ccccveveeerinerieeeieeeeecsaeeeeeens No.1
K10. | - This Amendment AMOUNL.......ccoceiieiiimriircrrereerere e seess e $165,447.92 (includes $15,040.72 contingency)
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment Amounts............coccviivinicniecinnininnnd N/A
K12. | - Revised Total Contract Amount ..........ccccceeineneiennrininncniiicinnn,s $806,258.92
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date ..........c.ceceevereviiiencreeeenenenieecnene 8/19/14
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if any) .......ccocvvvrenrrcercnencrenennnd N/A
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if any).......cccceecevrvrienvcrnrenencncen, N/A
B4. Lowest Bid AMOUNt (if Bid) ......c.coveeeiiens et e esee e e N/A
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date..........c..evceeevriraenieienennd N/A
and Agenda ftem NUMBET ..ol
B6. Boilerplate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........
F1. FUNA NUMDEE «.oeiieese ettt et e e s e sen st sae e sene s e naean 2610
F2. | Department NUMDET.........ccooovrvereereersereeirerteseseeeesenseresenesenescennes .[054
F3. Line item Account Number...........ccceeeeee ST U OO 8700
F4. Project Number (if applicable) ............ccoovvvvccicniecriicnerinenennd SC8322
F5. Program Number (if applicable) ......c.ccoccveiiiciviviiinicincnenenieny 3005
Fé6. Org Unit Number (if applicable)...........ccccooovviiieiinreiviniiiicciain,
F7. Payment Terms........ et et et e e eereaeeteibreseReee et teatatee et enene st enen Net 30
V1. Auditor-Controller Vendor NUMDBET...........cccvviereesivrenreenencaneenand 354307
V2. Payee/Contractor Name..........c..ovvvervcrcniiisinsinns e iseans HDR Engineering, Inc.
V3, MailING ADAFESS. .....c.oveverererireerrreeeeeeereiere et seeree e sisrsssees P.O. Box 3480
\Z§ City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if kKnNOwWN).........ocveuvercinnnnsd Omaha, NE 68103-0480
V5. Telephone NUIMDET ..ot s sesenas 714-368-5671
V6. Vendor Contact PEISON...........coveveeierieeerrrseeieeeree s reesesenesrasssresses Gheorghe Rosca Jr.
V7. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date.............ccccoueerniciiind 7/11/15
V8. Liability Insurance Expiration Date ...........cc.ccccoviiiieniieerieanens 6/1/15
V9. , | Professional License NUMbDer ..........coooviiiiiiiniiiicn
V10 | Verified by (print name of county staff)..........cccccoeriiiiiiinininanny Christina Lopez
V11 Company Type (Check one): Individual Sole Proprietorship Partnership Corporation

1 certify information is complete and accurate; designated funds available;fequired concurrences evidenced on signature page.

Date:” g (/7 0 ’/ ‘*71 Authorized Signature:

Revised 1/13/2014



